

Pre-K 4 Supply List 2025-2026

Labeled Items

- o 1 Backpack (large enough for binders)
- o 1 Blanket for rest time (cot size)
- o 1 Plastic Folder
- o 1 One Inch Binder with clear cover

Items to Share (Please do NOT label)

- o 2 Boxes of 10 Classic Crayola THICK Washable Markers
- o 2 24 count Crayola Crayons
- o 1 Pkg. 6 count Elmer's Purple Glue sticks- non-scented
- o 1 Bottle of White Elmer's Glue
- o 2 Watercolor Paints
- o 2 Containers of Playdough
- o 2 Reams of White Copy Paper
- o 1 Box of Kleenex
- o 1 Pkg. of Baby Wipes
- o 2 Containers Cleaning Wipes (ex. Clorox or Lysol)

Additional Payments due in August (see reverse side):

\$30.00 Technology Fee (unless you have child in K-8, \$60 per family)



Please fill out this form and return with payment on Backpack Sunday or the first day of school. (It is only necessary to fill out one form per family)

		Oty.	Total
Binder Fee – Kindergarten thru 4 th Grade	\$5.00		
Assignment Notebooks –2 nd thru 8 th Grades *(Grades 7-8 must have one, but optional to purchase through	\$3.50 h school)		
First Communion/ Confirmation –3 rd Grade	\$20.00		
Graduation – 8 th Grade	\$100.00		
Technology Fee -Grades K-8 th (one per family)	\$60.00		
Technology Fee- Preschool and Pre-K (one per family) *(If you have a child in PS/Pre-K and K-8 th your fee is \$60.00 only)			
Headphones for Computer- K thru 3 rd Grade *(If purchased last year can use them again. Grades 4-8 must ha	\$5.00 ave them, but of	 ptional to purchase fr	om school)
Science Lab Fee – 6 th , 7 th , and 8 th Grade	\$15.00		
Speech Meet– 7th Grade	\$5.00		
		TOTAL	
Family Name			
Student(s) Name and Grade			
		TOTAL AM	OUNT
For school office use only: Form of payment: Cash	Credit	Check #	
Received by Date			